2021 - 2022 CBE EARLY LEARNING CENTER CALENDAR

June 21- Aug. 13
Mon. July 5
Aug. 23 - 27
Thurs. Aug. 26
Mon. Aug 30
Mon. Sept. 6
Tues. Sept. 7
Wed. Sept 8
Wed. Sept 15
Thurs. Sept 16
Tues. Sept 21
Mon. Sept. 27
Sept 28 - 29
Thurs. Sept. 30
Mon. Oct. 11
Thurs. Nov. 11
Wed. Nov. 24
Th. & Fri. Nov. 25& 26
Mon. Nov. 29
Weds. Dec. 1
Thurs. Dec. 2
Fri. Dec. 24
Sat. Dec. 25
Dec. 27-31

Fri. Dec. 31
Sat.Jan. 1, 2022
Mon. Jan. 3
Mon. Jan. 17
Mon. Jan.17
Feb. 21-25

Fri. March 11
Thurs. Mar. 17
Fri. April 15
Sat. April 16
April 18-22
Sun, May 1
Mon. May 30
Sun. June 5
Wed. Evening June15
Thurs. June 16
Fri. June 17
Mon. June 20

Summer Program (8 weeks)

Independence Day (Center Closed)

Staff training (Center Closed)
Orientation-Details pending

First Day of School

Labor Day (Center Closed)

Rosh Hashanah Observed (Center Closed)

Rosh Hashanah Observed (Center Closed)

Erev Yom Kippur (Center Closed 1 pm)

Yom Kippur (Center Closed)

Sukkot

Parent/Teacher Back to School Night (Zoom 7 pm)
Shemini Atzeret, Simchat Torah

Evening Sukkot Family Program Picnic (5:30 - 7:00pm)
Columbus Day (Closed SY, Open SYE)

Veteran’s Day (Closed SY, Open SYE)
Thanksgiving Eve (Center Closes at 1:00pm)
Thanksgiving (Center Closed)

First Day of Chanukah

Professional Development Day (Center Closed)
ELC Winter Holiday Family Celebration (5:30 pm)
Christmas Eve (Center Closed)

Christmas Day Observed (Center Closed)
December Winter Break (Closed SY, Open SYE)
New Year’s Eve (Center Closes 1 pm)

New Year's Day Observed (Center Closed)
School Reopens

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Closed SY, Open SYE)
Tu B’Shevat

February Vacation (Closed SY, Open SYE)
Professional Development Day (Center Closed)
Purim

Erev Passover (Center Closed 1 pm)

1st Passover Seder (Center Closed)

April vacation (Closed SY, Open SYE)

Annual Family Fun day 3-5 pm

Memorial Day (Center Closed)

Shavuot

End of Year Picnic

Last day of school (Center Closes at 1:00pm for all)
Closed for Clean-up

Tentative start of summer program

Parent Teacher Conferences: January and May Dates and Times TBD
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